
 

renault clio 1.4i 2003 140000km r34950-00 (34950 R)

Location Gauteng, Johannesburg
https://www.freeadsz.co.za/x-81900-z

renault clio 1.4i 2003 140000km r34950-00

  5 speed

  fuel saver

  aircon

  power steering

  electric windows

  cd radio

  alarm and central locking

  good tyres

  well looked after

  cheap and reliable

  lady driven

  only 140000km

  easy to mantain

  good run around vehicle

  must see

 
renault 

clio 
1.4i 

2003
140000km

 
r34950-00

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-8190

0-z

 
renault 

clio 
1.4i 

2003
140000km

 
r34950-00

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-8190

0-z

 
renault 

clio 
1.4i 

2003
140000km

 
r34950-00

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-8190

0-z

 
renault 

clio 
1.4i 

2003
140000km

 
r34950-00

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-8190

0-z

 
renault 

clio 
1.4i 

2003
140000km

 
r34950-00

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-8190

0-z

 
renault 

clio 
1.4i 

2003
140000km

 
r34950-00

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-8190

0-z

 
renault 

clio 
1.4i 

2003
140000km

 
r34950-00

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-8190

0-z

 
renault 

clio 
1.4i 

2003
140000km

 
r34950-00

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-8190

0-z

 
renault 

clio 
1.4i 

2003
140000km

 
r34950-00

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-8190

0-z

 
renault 

clio 
1.4i 

2003
140000km

 
r34950-00

https://w
w

w
.freeadsz.co.za/x-8190

0-z

                               1 / 2

https://www.freeadsz.co.za/x-81900-z


 
  bargain

  r34950-00

  for more info please contact :

  siyabonga 060 373 6922

  sipho- 076 620 3990

  vusi 074 451 6116

  thabo 078 528 1084

  hilary 078 673 0632

  omar 0623492308

  or visit us at no 11 tom jones street benoni town

  we are open: monday to friday- 8am to 5pm
  saturday -8am to
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